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Ashlyn Jorgensen1 458
High Point

57.500_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.900
28.600#2:

0.00028.900#1:
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Lily Kunze1 475
T3 - Tulsa

58.300_._
0.00029.200 _._

29.100
29.200#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Rita Zambrano2 469
Legacy Elite

58.200_._
0.00028.600 _._

29.600
28.600#2:

0.00029.600#1:

Delia Redman3 476
World Elite Gym

57.800_._
0.00028.200 _._

29.600
28.200#2:

0.00029.600#1:

Olivia Sobczak4 479
Air Sports

57.600_._
0.00028.200 _._

29.400
28.200#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Grace Mills5 461
Midwest

57.500_._
0.00028.400 _._

29.100
28.400#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Aislin Patterson6 472
Matrix

57.000_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.600
28.400#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Aubrey Hancock7T 463
Elite World

56.900_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.600
28.300#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Emanuela Alii8T 474
Tataru's

56.900_._
0.00027.900 _._

29.000
27.900#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Gracen Bailey9 465
Let It Shine

56.800_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.500
28.300#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Avery Kroeker10 462
Stars Gymnastics

56.700_._
0.00027.700 _._

29.000
27.700#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Mckay Yountz11 477
Opelika

56.600_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.500
28.100#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Lyra Gemmill-Nexon12 468
Silver Stars Gym

56.500_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.300
28.200#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Makenna Byrd13T 470
Clovis Gym

56.400_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.400
28.000#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Whitley Mair14T 478
Heber Handspringers

56.400_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.500
27.900#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Hannah Chapman15 473
M G A

56.300_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.100
28.200#2:

0.00028.100#1:

RACHEL PIZZOLATO16 471
Elmwood

56.200_._
0.00028.300 _._

27.900
28.300#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Baileigh Cabanas17 480
Elite World

56.100_._
0.00027.500 _._

28.600
27.500#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Anastasia Katchalova18 464
Elite World

56.000_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.400
27.600#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Erin Kaiser19T 467
North Valley

55.900_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.000
27.900#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Briley Pabst20T 649
High Point

55.900_._
0.00027.400 _._

28.500
27.400#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Macy Cobb21 482
Longview Gym

55.700_._
0.00027.900 _._

27.800
27.900#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Jaylah Jacobi22 481
Flip Over Gym

55.300_._
0.00027.700 _._

27.600
27.700#2:

0.00027.600#1:
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Isabella Griffin23 460
Matrix

54.400_._
0.00025.500 _._

28.900
25.500#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Jenna McCarthy24 459
MN Twisters

48.700_._
0.00020.100 _._

28.600
20.100#2:

0.00028.600#1:

ProScoreTNT v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2014 L5-7 National Championships
Event Results - Double Mini
Jun 10-15, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 6/15/2014 2:15:59 AM

M / 7 / 9-10
Session: 6B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Evan Pedraza1 570
Team Legacy

57.700_._
0.00028.700 _._

29.000
28.700#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Aidan Blaze2 565
Midwest

57.600_._
0.00028.800 _._

28.800
28.800#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Ken Fujiwara3T 564
Airborne Colorado

57.000_._
0.00028.700 _._

28.300
28.700#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Mateo Reihman4T 574
KMC T&T

57.000_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.400
28.600#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Kyle Gishi5 568
Team OC

56.500_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.500
28.000#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Mclain Seyler6 575
Southlake Gym

56.300_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.200
28.100#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Landry Henderson7 571
Clovis Gym

56.100_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.200
27.900#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Ryan Souza8 573
Santa Barbara Gym

55.900_._
0.00027.600 _._

28.300
27.600#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Marcus Steen9 566
Dynamite Gym Ctr

46.500_._
0.00018.900 _._

27.600
18.900#2:

0.00027.600#1:
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Teagen Foreman1 517
Kristi's

58.300_._
0.00029.200 _._

29.100
29.200#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Kaelyn Denby2 492
M G A

58.100_._
0.00028.700 _._

29.400
28.700#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Ahnyah Durand3 500
Omni Athletics

58.000_._
0.00028.200 _._

29.800
28.200#2:

0.00029.800#1:

Becka Prince4T 503
Basel's All Star

57.800_._
0.00028.900 _._

28.900
28.900#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Karlie Whitworth5T 493
Sunflower Gym

57.800_._
0.00028.600 _._

29.200
28.600#2:

0.00029.200#1:

Skylar Hager6 504
Basel's All Star

57.700_._
0.00028.700 _._

29.000
28.700#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Georgia Wallace7 507
Tataru's

57.600_._
0.00028.200 _._

29.400
28.200#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Jenna Carlson8 513
Summit Gym

57.500_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.900
28.600#2:

0.00028.900#1:

AMANDA THOMPSON9T 510
Eagle Gym

57.400_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.800
28.600#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Cody Luzader10T 506
M G A

57.400_._
0.00028.400 _._

29.000
28.400#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Leila Ismail11 484
Seattle Gym

57.300_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.800
28.500#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Makenna Peters12 518
Stick it Gym

56.900_._
0.00028.800 _._

28.100
28.800#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Grace Quigley13T 490
G-Force Gym

56.600_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.600
28.000#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Ashley Banaszewski14T 498
Top Flight GTC

56.600_._
0.00027.700 _._

28.900
27.700#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Madalyn Fitzanko15 505
J&J TT

56.500_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.100
28.400#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Ripley Newman16T 519
Team OC

56.300_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.200
28.100#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Catherine Rohrer17T 485
Sunflower Gym

56.300_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.300
28.000#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Paige Dunkley18T 742
Impact

56.200_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.200
28.000#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Natalie Dodgen19T 495
The Palaestra

56.200_._
0.00027.500 _._

28.700
27.500#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Lulu Granquist20 488
Seattle Gym

56.100_._
0.00027.400 _._

28.700
27.400#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Hannah Hawley21 514
Vargas Academy

55.500_._
0.00027.100 _._

28.400
27.100#2:

0.00028.400#1:
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Natalie Wolff22 487
World Elite Gym

55.300_._
0.00027.700 _._

27.600
27.700#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Sarah Harvey23 502
Tataru's

55.200_._
0.00026.800 _._

28.400
26.800#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Lulu Mattngly24 486
Vargas Academy

54.700_._
0.00026.300 _._

28.400
26.300#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Katie Alen25 499
Flip Over Gym

54.300_._
0.00027.000 _._

27.300
27.000#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Hannah Barry26 511
Longview Gym

49.300_._
0.00020.200 _._

29.100
20.200#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Emily Cook27 515
SGT&T

47.200_._
0.00027.100 _._

20.100
27.100#2:

0.00020.100#1:

Leah Naber28 494
Team OC

29.300_._
0.0000.000 _._

29.300
0.000#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Ayla Deacon29 496
G-Force Gym

29.100_._
0.0000.000 _._

29.100
0.000#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Grace Trousdale30 491
G-Force Gym

28.800_._
0.0000.000 _._

28.800
0.000#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Jem Sarmiento31 501
Santa Barbara Gym

0.000_._
0.0000.000 _._

0.000
0.000#2:

0.0000.000#1:
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Caio Lauxtermann1 577
Team Legacy

58.900_._
0.00029.200 _._

29.700
29.200#2:

0.00029.700#1:

Dustin DeMoss2 589
Stars Gymnastics

58.300_._
0.00029.200 _._

29.100
29.200#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Ethan McAlpin3 587
Gymnast Factory

57.600_._
0.00028.500 _._

29.100
28.500#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Cedric Smith4 586
Amplify T&T

57.300_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.700
28.600#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Marcus Davis5 581
World Elite Gym

56.900_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.500
28.400#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Caleb Crane6 592
Northwest Aerials

56.700_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.600
28.100#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Ethan Clark7 588
Gymnastics Nevada

56.600_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.400
28.200#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Isaac Clifton8 583
Starz Gymnastics

56.400_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.400
28.000#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Andrew Grunander9 593
Peak Performance

56.100_._
0.00028.200 _._

27.900
28.200#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Dylan Byrne10 590
Dulles

55.100_._
0.00025.700 _._

29.400
25.700#2:

0.00029.400#1:

Jared Farst11 580
Vargas Academy

54.900_._
0.00026.500 _._

28.400
26.500#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Jared Oglesby12 578
Amplify T&T

54.800_._
0.00026.700 _._

28.100
26.700#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Logan Walchuk13 582
KMC T&T

54.000_._
0.00026.500 _._

27.500
26.500#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Joel Akey14T 584
American Airborne

53.800_._
0.00027.200 _._

26.600
27.200#2:

0.00026.600#1:

Justin Souza15T 594
Santa Barbara Gym

53.800_._
0.00024.900 _._

28.900
24.900#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Richard Hawley16 585
Vargas Academy

53.300_._
0.00026.300 _._

27.000
26.300#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Matthew Garner17 576
High Point

46.500_._
0.00018.900 _._

27.600
18.900#2:

0.00027.600#1:
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Ariana Deacon1 526
G-Force Gym

58.700_._
0.00029.400 _._

29.300
29.400#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Morgan Yeager2 521
Queen City  T&T

58.300_._
0.00029.200 _._

29.100
29.200#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Keeley Jurca3 534
Infinite Bounds

58.000_._
0.00028.700 _._

29.300
28.700#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Mira Kaufman4 548
Summit Gym

57.800_._
0.00028.800 _._

29.000
28.800#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Matteya Ruiz5 527
G-Force Gym

57.700_._
0.00028.800 _._

28.900
28.800#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Mina Buchanan6 541
Bounce Gym

57.400_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.900
28.500#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Alyssa VanWorth7 520
3TI

57.200_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.900
28.300#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Emma Helferich8 547
Monticello Gym

57.100_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.600
28.500#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Mackenzie Parker9 545
K&L TUMBLETOWN

57.000_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.400
28.600#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Acelyn Sutton10T 531
Santa Barbara Gym

56.900_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.900
28.000#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Ellie Wright11T 544
High Country Gym

56.900_._
0.00027.900 _._

29.000
27.900#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Carly Albright12 546
North Shore

56.800_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.800
28.000#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Elizabeth Benke13T 543
Team Legacy

56.700_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.500
28.200#2:

0.00028.500#1:

CJ Gamez14* 542
Bounce Gym

56.700_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.800
27.900#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Kya Snodgrass15* 523
Legacy Elite

56.700_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.800
27.900#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Anna Nebelski16 525
All Around

56.600_._
0.00028.600 _._

28.000
28.600#2:

0.00028.000#1:

Meghan Abacherli17T 537
G-Force Gym

56.300_._
0.00028.600 _._

27.700
28.600#2:

0.00027.700#1:

Carolina Alii18T 532
Tataru's

56.300_._
0.00028.000 _._

28.300
28.000#2:

0.00028.300#1:

Jessi Landreth19 529
Interacitve TTC

56.100_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.200
27.900#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Rebeca Brucker20 535
Airborne Colorado

56.000_._
0.00027.800 _._

28.200
27.800#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Maya Givens21 538
Dynamite Gym Ctr

55.800_._
0.00028.100 _._

27.700
28.100#2:

0.00027.700#1:
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Maddie Heyob22 522
Gym Marika

55.300_._
0.00027.400 _._

27.900
27.400#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Madison White23 533
Twist & Shout

54.3000.0
0.00025.400 _._

28.900
25.400#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Gemma Martin24 536
Clovis Gym

54.200_._
0.00027.100 _._

27.100
27.100#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Kailey Dunavin25 539
Sunflower Gym

46.900_._
0.00019.100 _._

27.800
19.100#2:

0.00027.800#1:

Carrie Lawal26 528
Gym Marika

28.500_._
0.0000.000 0.0

28.500
0.000#2:

0.00028.500#1:
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Taylor Baker1 608
Stars Gymnastics

57.800_._
0.00028.800 _._

29.000
28.800#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Justin Ellis2T 601
Hawaii T&T

57.700_._
0.00029.000 _._

28.700
29.000#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Tomas Quilaqueo3T 602
TAG USA Gym

57.700_._
0.00028.800 _._

28.900
28.800#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Cayden Daniels4 600
Gym- Kat Sports Ctr

57.100_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.700
28.400#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Chase Schoellerman5 599
Diamond Elite

56.600_._
0.00027.900 _._

28.700
27.900#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Christopher Hoss6 595
American Airborne

56.000_._
0.00028.500 _._

27.500
28.500#2:

0.00027.500#1:

Isaiah McLemore7 607
High Uinta Gym

55.600_._
0.00027.500 _._

28.100
27.500#2:

0.00028.100#1:

Sean Broderick8 598
Action Athletics

53.400_._
0.00025.200 _._

28.200
25.200#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Drake McMullen9 603
Amplify T&T

28.300_._
0.0000.000 _._

28.300
0.000#2:

0.00028.300#1:
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Brittany Loyal1 551
Starz Gymnastics

57.900_._
0.00028.600 _._

29.300
28.600#2:

0.00029.300#1:

Sophia Sakelaris2 555
Midwest

57.800_._
0.00028.200 _._

29.600
28.200#2:

0.00029.600#1:

Ashley Indorf3 559
K&L TUMBLETOWN

57.700_._
0.00028.800 _._

28.900
28.800#2:

0.00028.900#1:

Emma Sax4 553
Kinetic Gym

57.600_._
0.00028.600 _._

29.000
28.600#2:

0.00029.000#1:

Samantha Marfisi5 557
Stick it Gym

57.200_._
0.00028.100 _._

29.100
28.100#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Meka Young6 552
G-Force Gym

57.100_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.600
28.500#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Jordan Cone7 558
J&J TT

56.800_._
0.00028.200 _._

28.600
28.200#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Hannah Clemens8* 561
North Shore

55.900_._
0.00027.300 _._

28.600
27.300#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Emma Morrow9* 556
Skywalkers

55.900_._
0.00027.300 _._

28.600
27.300#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Brianna Ruiz10 562
G-Force Gym

55.800_._
0.00028.700 _._

27.100
28.700#2:

0.00027.100#1:

Amber Mickey11 550
Omni Athletics

48.500_._
0.00020.000 _._

28.500
20.000#2:

0.00028.500#1:

Helena Dersch12 554
A Flip Zone

47.200_._
0.00020.000 _._

27.200
20.000#2:

0.00027.200#1:
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Nicholas Melloni1 613
Dulles

57.900_._
0.00029.300 _._

28.600
29.300#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Keith Eldridge2 604
Dulles

57.400_._
0.00028.800 _._

28.600
28.800#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Eli Morris3 612
Corinth Gym

57.200_._
0.00028.100 _._

29.100
28.100#2:

0.00029.100#1:

Hayden Park4 746
Santa Barbara Gym

57.100_._
0.00028.300 _._

28.800
28.300#2:

0.00028.800#1:

Robert VanZeyl5 615
Interacitve TTC

57.000_._
0.00028.400 _._

28.600
28.400#2:

0.00028.600#1:

Garrett Laxson6 609
Dulles

56.800_._
0.00028.100 _._

28.700
28.100#2:

0.00028.700#1:

Tyler Green7 611
Southlake Gym

56.000_._
0.00028.100 _._

27.900
28.100#2:

0.00027.900#1:

Jason LeDeux8 614
Jump Up Trampoline a

55.600_._
0.00028.300 _._

27.300
28.300#2:

0.00027.300#1:
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